DATE

20221_2023

mmmBASKETBALmem

OPPONENT

TIME

RESULT

TUE, OCT 25
MON, NOV 7
FRI, NOV 11
TUE, NOV 15
FRI, NOV 18
THU, NOV 24
FRI, NOV 25
SUN, NOV 27
SAT, DEC 3
TUE, DEC 6
SAT, DEC 10
SAT, DEC 17
TUE, DEC 20
SAT, DEC 31
WED, JAN 4
SAT, JAN 7
TUE, JAN 10
SAT, JAN 14
WED, JAN 18
SAT, JAN 21
TUE, JAN 24
SAT, JAN 28
WED, FEB 1
SAT, FEB 4
WED, FEB 8
SAT, FEB 11
TUE, FEB 14
SAT, FEB 18
TUE, FEB 21
SAT, FEB 25
WED, MAR 1
SAT, MAR 4
MAR 8-11

VS OKLAHOMA CITY (EXH)
VS SAM HOUSTON

VS ARKANSAS-PINE BLUFF
VS UNC WILMINGTON

VS SOUTH ALABAMA

VS NEBRASKA*

VS MEMPHIS OR SETON HALL*
TBD*

AT VILLANOVA

VS KANSAS CITY

VS ARKANSAS*

VS CENTRAL ARKANSAS
VS FLORIDA*

VS TEXAS

VS IOWA STATE

AT TEXAS TECH

AT KANSAS

VS WEST VIRGINIA

AT OKLAHOMA STATE

VS BAYLOR

AT TCU

VS ALABAMA

VS OKLAHOMA STATE
AT WEST VIRGINIA

AT BAYLOR

VS KANSAS

VS KANSAS STATE

AT TEXAS

VS TEXAS TECH

AT IOWA STATE

AT KANSAS STATE

VS TCU

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
TBD
TBD
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
7:30 PM
TBD
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN
TBD
TBD
CBS
ESPN+
ESPN2
ESPN+

ESPN/2/U
ESPN/2/U
ESPN+
ESPN/2/U
ESPN2
ESPNU
ESPN/2
ESPN+
ESPN/2/U
ESPN/2/U
ESPN/2/U
ESPN/2/U
CBS
ESPN/U
ESPN/2
ESPN/2
ESPN/2/U
ESPN+
ESPN+

PHILLIPS 66 BIG 12 CHAMPIONSHIP AT T-MOBILE CENTER, KANSAS CITY, MO
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES MT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




