Q

2022-2023

OKLAHOMA

MANAGETBALL MANAGEMENT

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
ΓUE, OCT 25	VS OKLAHOMA CITY (EXH)	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
MON, NOV 7	VS SAM HOUSTON	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
RI, NOV 11	VS ARKANSAS-PINE BLUFF	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
TUE, NOV 15	VS UNC WILMINGTON	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
RI, NOV 18	VS SOUTH ALABAMA	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
HU, NOV 24	VS NEBRASKA*	3:00 PM	ESPN	
RI, NOV 25	VS MEMPHIS OR SETON HALL*	TBD	TBD	
SUN, NOV 27	TBD*	TBD	TBD	
AT, DEC 3	AT VILLANOVA	10:00 AM	CBS	
UE, DEC 6	VS KANSAS CITY	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, DEC 10	VS ARKANSAS*	11:00 AM	ESPN2	
SAT, DEC 17	VS CENTRAL ARKANSAS	11:00 AM	ESPN+	
UE, DEC 20	VS FLORIDA*	7:30 PM		
SAT, DEC 31	VS TEXAS	TBD	ESPN/2/U	
VED, JAN 4	VS IOWA STATE	5:00 PM	ESPN/2/U	
AT, JAN 7	AT TEXAS TECH	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
UE, JAN 10	AT KANSAS	7:00 PM	ESPN/2/U	
SAT, JAN 14	VS WEST VIRGINIA	10:00 AM	ESPN2	
VED, JAN 18	AT OKLAHOMA STATE	7:00 PM	ESPNU	
AT, JAN 21	VS BAYLOR	2:00 PM	ESPN/2	
UE, JAN 24	AT TCU	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
AT, JAN 28	VS ALABAMA	12:00 PM	ESPN/2/U	
/ED, FEB 1	VS OKLAHOMA STATE	7:00 PM	ESPN/2/U	
AT, FEB 4	AT WEST VIRGINIA	6:00 PM	ESPN/2/U	
/ED, FEB 8	AT BAYLOR	7:00 PM	ESPN/2/U	
AT, FEB 11	VS KANSAS	11:00 AM	CBS	
UE, FEB 14	VS KANSAS STATE	7:00 PM	ESPN/U	
SAT, FEB 18	AT TEXAS	12:00 PM	ESPN/2	
UE, FEB 21	VS TEXAS TECH	7:00 PM	ESPN/2	
AT, FEB 25	AT IOWA STATE	10:00 AM	ESPN/2/U	
VED, MAR 1	AT KANSAS STATE	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, MAR 4	VS TCU	1:00 PM	ESPN+	
AR 8-11	PHILLIPS 66 BIG 12 CHAMPIONSH	P AT T-MOBILE CE	ENTER, KANSAS C	ITY, MO

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES MT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM